
www.entdecker-baecker.de

Brioche toast rolls

NEW

ü Innova�on ar�cle with brioche dough 

for the toast segment

original Frenchü
 pre-cutü

with the special ü
flavour

How France tastes

Slightly 
sweet 

brioche 
dough



New for the toast segment:

Brioche products have enjoyed a strong growth in 
popularity for many years.  We have already proven our 
expertise with the tender, original French IBIS Brioche, 
which has been popular with consumers for decades, as 
well as newcomers such as our IBIS Sandwich Baguettes 
Brioche or the IBIS Brioche Burgers.

For all brioche fans, we are now launching another top 
seller in original French brioche quality: the new IBIS 
Brioche toast rolls. 

The slightly sweet brioche dough gives the new toast 
rolls a special touch, and after toasting, a uniquely 
aromatic fragrance unfolds. The outstanding taste 
harmonises perfectly with all your customers' topping 
wishes: Whether with a sweet spread such as jam or a 
delicious nut-nougat cream, but also with a savoury 
topping of egg, cheese and crispy bacon.

Convince yourself of the freshness and taste and bring 
variety and diversity to your customers' shelves with 
the new Brioche toast rolls from IBIS.

Contents: 5 Brioche toast rolls | 250 g pack 
Shelf life: 32 days

IBIS Backwarenvertriebs GmbH | Pascalstraße 14 | D-52076 Aachen
Tel: + 49 (0)2408/ 92 67-0 | Fax: + 49 (0)2408/ 92 67-200

www.entdecker-baecker.de

0
3

/2
0

2
3

50 g
250 g
2,9 kg 
5
10
10,0 x 23,0 x 10,0 cm
60,0 x 40,0 x 10,5 cm

80

20/4

225 cm

250 kg

wheat pastry
high
for toasting
49380
4012263030867
4012263030911
32  days

EuropalletIBIS Brioche toast rolls, 250 g

  cartons/pallet

  layer à cartons

  hight of pallet

  weight of pallet

  type of product
  conveniencefactor
  preparation
  article number
  EAN pack
  EAN carton
  shelf life
  

  

  weight per item
  weight per pack
  weight per carton
  items per pack
  packs per carton
  dimensions of pack 
  dimensions of carton

Slightly 
sweet 

brioche 
dough

SWEET AND SAVOURY A TREATBrioche toast rolls
 with the special flavour


