





Brioche products have enjoyed a strong growth in popularity for many years. We have already proven our expertise with the tender, original French IBIS Brioche, which has been popular with consumers for decades, as well as newcomers such as our IBIS Sandwich Baguettes Brioche or the IBIS Brioche Burgers.

For all brioche fans, we are now launching another top seller in original French brioche quality: the new **IBIS Brioche toast rolls**.

The slightly sweet brioche dough gives the new toast rolls a special touch, and after toasting, a uniquely aromatic fragrance unfolds. The outstanding taste harmonises perfectly with all your customers' topping wishes: Whether with a sweet spread such as jam or a delicious nut-nougat cream, but also with a savoury topping of egg, cheese and crispy bacon.

Convince yourself of the freshness and taste and bring variety and diversity to your customers' shelves with the new Brioche toast rolls from IBIS.

Contents: 5 Brioche toast rolls | 250 g pack

Shelf life: 32 days

IBIS Brioche toast rolls, 250 g Europallet					
type of product	wheat pastry	weight per item	50 g	cartons/pallet	80
conveniencefactor	high	weight per pack	250 g		
preparation	for toasting	weight per carton	2,9 kg	layer à cartons	20/4
article number	49380	items per pack	5		
EAN pack	4012263030867	packs per carton	10	hight of pallet	225 cm
EAN carton	4012263030911	dimensions of pack	10,0 x 23,0 x 10,0 cm		
shelf life	32 days	dimensions of carton	60,0 x 40,0 x 10,5 cm	weight of pallet	250 kg